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All time in hours

General Course or

General Course

Total Course

Date Task Description Design Project e Project Time Time
Task Total Task Total
2/12/2016 Timesheet #1 & Trello setup General Course 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0
Dicussed meeting w/ Zane, group
2/13/2016 Trello set up, Section |, cover Design Project 0.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0
memo
2/14/2016 Excel #2 General Course 1.5 25 0.0 2.0 4.5
2/16/2016 Brainstorm Lit Review Design Project 0.0 2.5 1.0 3.0 5.5
2/19/2016 Literature Review Design Project 0.0 25 4.0 7.0 9.5
2/20/2016 Formatting with Word#1 General Course 1.5 4.0 0.0 7.0 11.0
2/23/2016 Literature Review Group Editing |Design Project 0.0 4.0 2.5 9.5 13.5
2/24/2016 Literature Review Personal Editin |Design Project 0.0 4.0 2.0 11.5 15.5
2/24/2016 Literature Review Group Editing |Design Project 0.0 4.0 4.0 15.5 19.5
2/25/2016 Literature Review Formatting Design Project 0.0 4.0 20 17.5 21.5
2/26/2016 Took measurements at Zane Design Project 0.0 4.0 2.0 19.5 23.5
2/27/2016 Problem Analysis Design Project 0.0 4.0 1.0 20.5 245
2/29/2016 Formatting with Word#2 General Course 1.0 5.0 0.0 20.5 25.5
3/1/2016 Brainstorm for Alt Solutions Design Project 0.0 5.0 20 22.5 27.5
3/2/2016 Orgainizing Brainstorming Ideas |Design Project 0.0 5.0 0.5 23.0 28.0
3/3/2016 Alternative Solutions Writeup Design Project 0.0 5.0 1.0 24.0 29.0
3/4/2016 Shernative Solutions Writeup/ | pesign Project 0.0 5.0 10| 250 30.0
3/5/2016 Group Evaluations General Course 1.0 6.0 0.0 25.0 31.0
3/7/2016 Alt Solutions Sketches Design Project 0.0 6.0 1.0 26.0 32.0
3/8/2016 Alt Solutions Finalization Design Project 0.0 6.0 1.5 27.5 33.5
3/10/2016 Began Sec IV Design Project 0.0 6.0 1.0 28.5 34.5
3/14/2016 Worked on Sec IV Design Project 0.0 6.0 0.5 29.0 35.0
3/18/2016 Worked on Sec IV Design Project 0.0 6.0 1.0 30.0 36.0
3/20/2016 Finished Sec IV Design Project 0.0 6.0 1.0 31.0 37.0
3/23/2016 AutoCAD #3 General Course 25 8.5 0.0 31.0 39.5




3/24/2016 Literature References General Course 0.5 9.0 0.0 31.0 40.0
3/27/2016 Brainstormed final designs Design Project 0.0 9.0 1.0 32.0 41.0
3/29/2016 Material Shopping Design Project 0.0 9.0 1.0 33.0 42.0
3/29/2016 Brainstormed final designs Design Project 0.0 9.0 1.0 34.0 43.0
4/2/2016 Material Shopping Design Project 0.0 9.0 3.5 37.5 46.5
4/4/2016 Began Section V Design Project 0.0 9.0 15 39.0 48.0
4/5/2016 Poster Design Project 0.0 9.0 1.0 40.0 49.0
4/6/2016 Construction Design Project 0.0 9.0 1.0 41.0 50.0
4/8/2016 Presentation Design Project 0.0 9.0 0.5 41.5 50.5
4/9/2016 Construction/ Material finding Design Project 0.0 9.0 3.0 44.5 53.5
4/12/2016 Construction Design Project 0.0 9.0 1.0 45.5 54.5
4/12/2016 Presentation Practice Design Project 0.0 9.0 2.0 47.5 56.5
4/13/2016 Material Shopping Design Project 0.0 9.0 2.0 495 58.5
4/14/2016 Construction Design Project 0.0 9.0 1.0 50.5 59.5
4/15/2016 Construction Design Project 0.0 9.0 3.0 53.5 62.5
4/16/2016 Construction Design Project 0.0 9.0 1.0 54.5 63.5
4/17/2016 Construction Design Project 0.0 9.0 2.0 56.5 65.5
4/18/2016 Construction Design Project 0.0 9.0 1.0 57.5 66.5
4/19/2016 Construction Design Project 0.0 9.0 4.0 61.5 70.5
4/20/2016 Presentation Practice Design Project 0.0 9.0 1.0 62.5 71.5
4/21/2016 Presentation Practice Design Project 0.0 9.0 1.0 63.5 72.5
4/23/2016 Edited Document Design Project 0.0 9.0 2.5 66.0 75.0
4/24/2016 Editied Document Design Project 0.0 9.0 4.0 70.0 79.0
4/25/2016 Construction Design Project 0.0 9.0 20 72.0 81.0
4/26/2016 Edited Document Design Project 0.0 9.0 2.0 74.0 83.0
4/28/2016 Formatted Document Design Project 0.0 9.0 4.0 78.0 87.0
4/29/2016 Final Document Editing/Print Design Project 0.0 9.0 2.0 80.0 89.0
5/1/2016 Appropedia Edits Design Project 0.0 9.0 1.0 81.0 90.0







